South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 11:41:53 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0177 General Bill, By Moore
Similar (H 3299)
Summary: Raccoon and opossum hunting season; unlawful to run dogs with raccoons at any time

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 50-11-120 AND 50-11-140, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA,
1976, TO AMEND THE LAWFUL DATES FOR HUNTING RACOON AND OPOSSUM WITH A WEAPON, TO MAKE IT
LAWFUL TO HUNT RACOON AND OPOSSUM WITH DOGS AT ANYTIME DURING THE YEAR, AND TO REQUIRE
WEAPONS TO BE UNLOADED AND LOCKED IN A VEHICLE WHEN HUNTING A RACOON, OPOSSUM, OR FOX DURING
THE DATES WHEN WEAPONS ARE NOT ALLOWED.

01/14/03
01/14/03
02/05/03
02/06/03
02/12/03
02/12/03
02/12/03
02/13/03
02/18/03
02/18/03

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-93

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-93

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5

Page 1 of 1



