South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 11:41:53 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0177 General Bill, By Moore

Senate

Similar (H 3299)

01/14/03

Summary: Raccoon and opossum hunting season; unlawful to run dogs with raccoons at any time

Introduced and read first time SJ-93

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 50-11-120 AND 50-11-140, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO AMEND THE LAWFUL DATES FOR HUNTING RACOON AND OPOSSUM WITH A WEAPON, TO MAKE IT LAWFUL TO HUNT RACOON AND OPOSSUM WITH DOGS AT ANYTIME DURING THE YEAR, AND TO REQUIRE WEAPONS TO BE UNLOADED AND LOCKED IN A VEHICLE WHEN HUNTING A RACOON, OPOSSUM, OR FOX DURING THE DATES WHEN WEAPONS ARE NOT ALLOWED.

01/14/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-93
02/05/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18
02/06/03		Scrivener's error corrected
02/12/03	Senate	Amended SJ-19
02/12/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
02/12/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
02/13/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
02/18/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
02/18/03	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5